
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jyllian Stapleton Sabetha High School 131.6 145.0 10

2 Lola  Feuerborn Lyndon High School 132.0 125.0 8

3 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 129.8 120.0 6

4 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 130.0 110.0 4

5 Makaila Hayes Lansing High School 131.4 110.0 2

6 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 128.0 105.0 1

7 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.0 105.0 0

8 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.0 105.0 0

9 Ash Shields Bonner Springs High School 127.0 100.0 0

10 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 130.0 100.0 0

11 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 125.4 95.0 0

12 Capri Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 128.0 95.0 0

13 Kyndal Schneider Lansing High School 131.2 95.0 0

14 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 130.4 90.0 0

15 Chisa Njoku Lansing High School 127.2 85.0 0

16 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.0 85.0 0

17 ALEX CARDOZA-RIVAS Basehor Linwood 131.4 85.0 0

18 MAKAYLA BEST Basehor Linwood 125.4 80.0 0

19 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 129.0 80.0 0

20 Addison Thorne Perry-Lecompton 124.0 75.0 0

21 Addie L'Ecuyer Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 75.0 0

22 Brooke Gilbert Royal Valley 131.0 70.0 0

23 Payton Hollar-Hicks Royal Valley 132.0 70.0 0

24 Glory Kane Lansing High School 129.8 60.0 0

25 Mac Nelson Royal Valley 130.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Lauryn Caviness Royal Valley 132.0 0.0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.0 225.0 10

2 Capri Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 128.0 215.0 8

3 Makaila Hayes Lansing High School 131.4 215.0 6

4 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 130.0 210.0 4

5 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.0 200.0 2

6 ALEX CARDOZA-RIVAS Basehor Linwood 131.4 185.0 1

7 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 125.4 180.0 0

8 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 129.0 180.0 0

9 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 130.4 175.0 0

10 Ash Shields Bonner Springs High School 127.0 170.0 0

11 Lola  Feuerborn Lyndon High School 132.0 170.0 0

12 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 128.0 165.0 0

13 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.0 165.0 0

14 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 129.8 165.0 0

15 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 130.0 160.0 0

16 Addison Thorne Perry-Lecompton 124.0 145.0 0

17 Kyndal Schneider Lansing High School 131.2 145.0 0

18 Addie L'Ecuyer Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 140.0 0

19 Chisa Njoku Lansing High School 127.2 140.0 0

20 Brooke Gilbert Royal Valley 131.0 135.0 0

21 Glory Kane Lansing High School 129.8 130.0 0

22 Payton Hollar-Hicks Royal Valley 132.0 125.0 0

23 MAKAYLA BEST Basehor Linwood 125.4 120.0 0

24 Lauryn Caviness Royal Valley 132.0 100.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Mac Nelson Royal Valley 130.0 95.0 0

26 Jyllian Stapleton Sabetha High School 131.6 0.0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.0 155.0 10

2 Makaila Hayes Lansing High School 131.4 145.0 8

3 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 129.8 140.0 6

4 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 128.0 130.0 4

5 Capri Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 128.0 115.0 2

6 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 130.0 115.0 1

7 Lola  Feuerborn Lyndon High School 132.0 115.0 0

8 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 125.4 110.0 0

9 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 130.0 110.0 0

10 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 130.4 110.0 0

11 Chisa Njoku Lansing High School 127.2 105.0 0

12 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 129.0 105.0 0

13 Kyndal Schneider Lansing High School 131.2 105.0 0

14 Addison Thorne Perry-Lecompton 124.0 100.0 0

15 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.0 100.0 0

16 Ash Shields Bonner Springs High School 127.0 95.0 0

17 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.0 95.0 0

18 Glory Kane Lansing High School 129.8 95.0 0

19 Addie L'Ecuyer Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 90.0 0

20 Lauryn Caviness Royal Valley 132.0 90.0 0

21 Payton Hollar-Hicks Royal Valley 132.0 85.0 0

22 MAKAYLA BEST Basehor Linwood 125.4 80.0 0

23 Mac Nelson Royal Valley 130.0 75.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Brooke Gilbert Royal Valley 131.0 0.0 0

25 ALEX CARDOZA-RIVAS Basehor Linwood 131.4 0.0 0

26 Jyllian Stapleton Sabetha High School 131.6 0.0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.0 485.0 10

2 Makaila Hayes Lansing High School 131.4 470.0 8

3 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 130.0 430.0 6

4 Capri Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 128.0 425.0 4

5 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 129.8 425.0 2

6 Lola  Feuerborn Lyndon High School 132.0 410.0 1

7 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.0 405.0 0

8 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 128.0 400.0 0

9 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 125.4 385.0 0

10 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 130.0 375.0 0

11 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

130.4 375.0 0

12 Ash Shields Bonner Springs High School 127.0 365.0 0

13 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 129.0 365.0 0

14 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.0 345.0 0

15 Kyndal Schneider Lansing High School 131.2 345.0 0

16 Chisa Njoku Lansing High School 127.2 330.0 0

17 Addison Thorne Perry-Lecompton 124.0 320.0 0

18 Addie L'Ecuyer Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 305.0 0

19 Glory Kane Lansing High School 129.8 285.0 0

20 MAKAYLA BEST Basehor Linwood 125.4 280.0 0

21 Payton Hollar-Hicks Royal Valley 132.0 280.0 0

22 ALEX CARDOZA-RIVAS Basehor Linwood 131.4 270.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Brooke Gilbert Royal Valley 131.0 205.0 0

24 Lauryn Caviness Royal Valley 132.0 190.0 0

25 Mac Nelson Royal Valley 130.0 170.0 0

26 Jyllian Stapleton Sabetha High School 131.6 145.0 0

Women's 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

16 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.0 3.731

20 Makaila Hayes Lansing High School 131.4 3.577

31 Capri Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 128.0 3.32

33 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 130.0 3.308

35 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 129.8 3.274

48 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 128.0 3.125

52 Lola  Feuerborn Lyndon High School 132.0 3.106

55 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.0 3.092

58 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 125.4 3.07

77 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 130.0 2.885

79 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 130.4 2.876

80 Ash Shields Bonner Springs High School 127.0 2.874

82 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 129.0 2.829

94 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.0 2.674

98 Kyndal Schneider Lansing High School 131.2 2.63

103 Chisa Njoku Lansing High School 127.2 2.594

105 Addison Thorne Perry-Lecompton 124.0 2.581

115 Addie L'Ecuyer Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 2.44

133 MAKAYLA BEST Basehor Linwood 125.4 2.233

134 Glory Kane Lansing High School 129.8 2.196

142 Payton Hollar-Hicks Royal Valley 132.0 2.121



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

146 ALEX CARDOZA-RIVAS Basehor Linwood 131.4 2.055

162 Brooke Gilbert Royal Valley 131.0 1.565

168 Lauryn Caviness Royal Valley 132.0 1.439

172 Mac Nelson Royal Valley 130.0 1.308

179 Jyllian Stapleton Sabetha High School 131.6 1.102


